

EAST YOSEMITE SIDEWALK PROJECT

Bid Opening May 7, 2008
Engineers Estimate \$75,000.00

CONTRACTOR/CITY				GEORGE REED LODI		DSS STOCKTON		VAUGHAN CONSTRUCTION MANTECA		RODGERS CONSTRUCTION STOCKTON		DU-RIGHT CONSTRUCTION ROSEVILLE	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST
1	Mobilization /Demobilization	1	LS	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
2	Clering and Grubbing	1	LS	\$4,050.00	\$4,050.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
3	Sawcut AC	72	LF	\$10.00	\$720.00	\$3.00	\$216.00	\$8.00	\$576.00	\$5.00	\$360.00	\$5.00	\$360.00
4	Traffic Control and Signage	1	LS	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
5	Install Vertical Curb Gutter & SW	72	LF	\$90.00	\$6,480.00	\$56.00	\$4,032.00	\$33.00	\$2,376.00	\$65.00	\$4,680.00	\$35.00	\$2,520.00
6	Install Commercial Driveway	7	EA	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,900.00	\$13,300.00	\$1,250.00	\$8,750.00	\$2,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$11,200.00
7	Install Sidewalk	4177	SF	\$3.75	\$15,663.75	\$4.00	\$16,708.00	\$4.50	\$18,796.50	\$6.00	\$25,062.00	\$7.45	\$31,118.65
8	Install Wheelchair ramp	4	EA	\$1,700.00	\$6,800.00	\$1,325.00	\$5,300.00	\$1,250.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,750.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$7,200.00
9	Place AC	72	SF	\$17.00	\$1,224.00	\$10.00	\$720.00	\$13.00	\$936.00	\$16.00	\$1,152.00	\$15.00	\$1,080.00
10	Relocate Mailbox	3	EA	\$175.00	\$525.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$50.00	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$100.00	\$300.00
11	Relocate Sign	4	EA	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$175.00	\$700.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$100.00	\$400.00
12	Relocate Wood Fence	60	LF	\$40.00	\$2,400.00	\$15.00	\$900.00	\$25.00	\$1,500.00	\$20.00	\$1,200.00	\$20.00	\$1,200.00
13	Construction Surveying & Staking	1	LS	\$4,000.25	\$4,000.25	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$50,238.00		\$52,126.00		\$56,284.50		\$58,854.00		\$60,878.65

CONTRACTOR/CITY				AMECA GENERAL ENGINEERING FAIRFIELD		BDS CONSTRUCTION CHOWCHILLA		CONCO-WEST MANTECA		ODYSSEY LANDSCAPING STOCKTON		RICHARD TOWNSEND CONSTRUCTION OAKDALE	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST
1	Mobilization /Demobilization	1	LS	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$4,348.00	\$4,348.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$6,900.00	\$6,900.00
2	Clering and Grubbing	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,918.00	\$3,918.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,860.00	\$1,860.00	\$2,870.00	\$2,870.00
3	Sawcut AC	72	LF	\$2.00	\$144.00	\$2.20	\$158.40	\$4.00	\$288.00	\$3.00	\$216.00	\$17.69	\$1,273.68
4	Traffic Control and Signage	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00
5	Install Vertical Curb Gutter & SW	72	LF	\$70.00	\$5,040.00	\$94.90	\$6,832.80	\$65.00	\$4,680.00	\$60.00	\$4,320.00	\$55.33	\$3,983.76
6	Install Commercial Driveway	7	EA	\$1,630.00	\$11,410.00	\$1,971.00	\$13,797.00	\$1,300.00	\$9,100.00	\$2,285.00	\$15,995.00	\$2,500.00	\$17,500.00
7	Install Sidewalk	4177	SF	\$6.00	\$25,062.00	\$5.80	\$24,226.60	\$6.00	\$25,062.00	\$6.30	\$26,315.10	\$5.94	\$24,811.38
8	Install Wheelchair ramp	4	EA	\$2,350.00	\$9,400.00	\$1,060.00	\$4,240.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,150.00	\$12,600.00	\$1,550.00	\$6,200.00
9	Place AC	72	SF	\$14.00	\$1,008.00	\$15.50	\$1,116.00	\$10.00	\$720.00	\$15.00	\$1,080.00	\$7.00	\$504.00
10	Relocate Mailbox	3	EA	\$125.00	\$375.00	\$163.00	\$489.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$450.00
11	Relocate Sign	4	EA	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$163.00	\$652.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$110.00	\$440.00	\$150.00	\$600.00
12	Relocate Wood Fence	60	LF	\$30.00	\$1,800.00	\$38.00	\$2,280.00	\$30.00	\$1,800.00	\$15.00	\$900.00	\$35.00	\$2,100.00
13	Construction Surveying & Staking	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,956.00	\$1,956.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,640.00	\$2,640.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$62,139.00		\$68,213.80		\$70,500.00		\$70,966.10		\$71,892.82

CONTRACTOR/CITY				STAN MATHEWS MANTECA		S.R.P. COMPANY ANTIOCH		GRANITE CONSTRUCTION WATSONVILLE		NOR-CAL CONCRETE SUISUN		FRANK MEDINA OROVILLE	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST
1	Mobilization /Demobilization	1	LS	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,540.00	\$6,540.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2	Clering and Grubbing	1	LS	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,530.00	\$6,530.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
3	Sawcut AC	72	LF	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$360.00	\$8.00	\$576.00	\$4.00	\$288.00	\$8.00	\$576.00
4	Traffic Control and Signage	1	LS	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,900.00	\$4,900.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
5	Install Vertical Curb Gutter & SW	72	LF	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$60.70	\$4,370.40	\$65.00	\$4,680.00	\$25.00	\$1,800.00	\$68.00	\$4,896.00
6	Install Commercial Driveway	7	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,970.00	\$20,790.00	\$1,250.00	\$8,750.00	\$2,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$31,500.00
7	Install Sidewalk	4177	SF	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6.10	\$25,479.70	\$9.00	\$37,593.00	\$7.00	\$29,239.00	\$10.00	\$41,770.00
8	Install Wheelchair ramp	4	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,150.00	\$8,600.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$8,400.00	\$4,800.00	\$19,200.00
9	Place AC	72	SF	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	\$720.00	\$32.00	\$2,304.00	\$20.00	\$1,440.00	\$4.00	\$288.00
10	Relocate Mailbox	3	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$1,350.00
11	Relocate Sign	4	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$175.00	\$700.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$350.00	\$1,400.00
12	Relocate Wood Fence	60	LF	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$23.00	\$1,380.00	\$75.00	\$4,500.00	\$50.00	\$3,000.00	\$48.00	\$2,880.00
13	Construction Surveying & Staking	1	LS	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$0.00		\$82,620.10		\$83,503.00		\$91,217.00		\$123,860.00